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OFFICIAL PLANDOES NOT APPLYTO THISLAND

MILNE SHERMAN RD

TO
NO

MO
 LA

KE
 RD

RABBIT LAKE RD

HWY 11

RED SQUIRREL RD

RED
CEDAR RD

KANICHEE MINE RD

CEMETERY RD

GUPPY RD

NET
 CR

EEK
 RD

HWY 64

LAKE TEMAGAMI ACCESS RD

POZNIAK'S RD

FOX RN

TEMAGAMI
MARINE RD

WIL
SO

N L
AK

E R
D

ROOSEVELT RD

JACK GUPPY
WAY

LOWELL
 LA

KE R
D

HWY 11

HWY 11

14
8

9

10

13

12

11

7

6

5
4

3 2
1

AUGUST, 2024

MAP PROJECTION: NAD 1983 UTM ZONE 17N
THE MUNICIPALITY OF TEMAGAMI DOES NOT
WARRANT THE ACCURACY, COMPLETENESS,

CONTENT, OR CURRENCY OF THE INFORMATION
PROVIDED.

THIS IS NOT A LEGAL PLAN OF SURVEY.
CONTAINS INFORMATION LICENSED UNDER

THE OPEN GOVERNMENT LICENCE - ONTARIO

MUNICIPALITY OF

TRANSPORTATIONSCHEDULE 'C'
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CASSELS LAKE, NORTH SHORE
SNAKE ISLAND LAKE
TOWN WATERFRONT
FINLAYSON POINT PROVINCIAL PARK
TEMAGAMI MARINE ROAD
LOWELL LAKE ROAD, CAMP 16
HERRIDGE LAKE
WILSON LAKE
SOUTHWEST BAY, HOUGHTON
RAYNOR'S ROAD
MARIAN LAKE
MARTEN RIVER PROVINCIAL PARK
RED CEDAR LAKE, LOON BAY
LAKE TEMAGAMI ACCESS ROAD

RECOGNIZED ACCESS POINTNO.


